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7/8
7/12

7/23

7/26

7/27 - 8/13
7/29

7/30

8/6

8/13

8/16 - 8/18
8/19

8/20

8/31 - 9/17
9/9

9/16

9/23

9/28

10/1

10/5 - 10/22

10/6

Sheetl
Event

LOCK 3 Events — www.lock3live.com
LOCK 4 Events - www.lock3live.com
Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Teachers Only Tour featuring Eddie B
Forever Your Shawty Concert featuring
Taylor McCants

IMOMSOHARD

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Dancing with The Stars: Live! - "Hot
Summer Nights"

Disney's The Little Mermaid

Bring it! Live

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

The Rocky Horror Show

Sam Jay

The Indigo Girls

It's Only a Play

MusEffect presents The Devine Direction
Tuesday Musical - Prelude! 130
Anniversary Concert and Party

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Opening
Night: The Slavic Soul

Tuesday Musical - FUZE! Jazz at Lincoln
Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis
DANCECIeveland Presents Koresh Dance
Company

Young Frankenstein

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Die
Meistersinger with Akron Symphony
Chorus and Summit Choral Society
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Day Place

Various Lock 3
Various Lock 4

Tuesday Lock 3
Friday  Civic Theatre

Saturday Civic Theatre
Wednesd Civic Theatre

Sunday Hardesty Park
Wednesd Civic Theatre
Various Weathervane Playhouse

Saturday Civic Theatre

Sunday Firestone Park

Sunday Goodyear Heights Metro Park

Sunday Glendale Cemetary
Various Civic Theatre

Saturday Civic Theatre

Sunday Civic Theatre

Various Weathervane Playhouse
Saturday EJ Thomas

Saturday EJ Thomas
Saturday EJ Thomas
Thursday EJ Thomas
Sunday EJ Thomas

Various Weathervane Playhouse

Friday = EJ Thomas

Time

Various
Various

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
Various

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Various

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m

Various

8:00 p.m.



Year long

10/10 - 10/11

10/15

10/19
10/25

10/28

11/2 - 11/12
11/7 - 11/8
11/8

11/11

11/19

11/21 - 12/17
11/29

12/8

12/9
12/30

Sheetl
Kinky Boots - Broadway in Akron Series

PARAMORE with special guest Best Coast
Tuesday Musical - Academy of St. Martin
in the Fields Chamber Ensemble

Peppa Pig Live! Surprise!

Akron Symphony Orchestra Pops - Video
Games

Talking With...

Dirty Dancing - Broadway in Akron Series
Akron Symphony Orchestra - Pictures at
an Exhibition

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Harry Potter
and the Sorcerer's Stone: In Concert
Wild Kratts Live!

A Christmas Carol: The Musical

Tuesday Musical - FUZE! Vienna Boys
Choir

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Home for the
Holidays with Helen Welch

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Medina
Holiday Pops

Mannheim Steamroller Christmas
Outdoor Activities:

Metro Parks Serving Summit County -
www.summit metroparks.org. Click on
Programs and Events under the Events
Tab.

Cuyhoga Valley National Park -

www.nps.gov/cuva. Click on Schedule of
Events on the Home Page.
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Various EJ Thomas
Sunday Civic Theatre

Thursday EJ Thomas
Wednesd Civic Theatre

Saturday EJ Thomas
Various Weathervane Playhouse
Various EJ Thomas
Saturday EJ Thomas
Saturday EJ Thomas
Sunday EJ Thomas
Various Weathervane Playhouse
Wednesd EJ Thomas
Friday = EJ Thomas

Saturday Medina, Ohio
Saturday EJ Thomas

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
Various

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
1.00 p.m.
Various

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
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