Sheet1

<u>Date</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
2017	<u>2017</u>	LOCK 2 Frants www.lock2lins.com	\	Lock 2	Mariana
All Summer 201		LOCK 3 Events – www.lock3live.com	Various	Lock 3	Various
All Summer 201	17	LOCK 4 Events - www.lock3live.com	Various	Lock 4	Various
	7/4	Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer Concert	Tuesday	Look 2	0.00 n m
	7/4 7/7		Tuesday		8:00 p.m.
	1/1	Teachers Only Tour featuring Eddie B	Friday	Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
	7/8	Forever Your Shawty Concert featuring	Saturday	, Civio Thootro	7:00 n m
	7/0 7/12	Taylor McCants IMOMSOHARD	•	Civic Theatre d Civic Theatre	7:00 p.m.
	1/12		vveuries	u Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
	7/23	Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer Concert	Sunday	Hardasty Park	7:20 n m
	1/23	Dancing with The Stars: Live! - "Hot	Sunday	Hardesty Park	7:30 p.m.
	7/26	Summer Nights"	Wodnes	d Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
7/27 - 8/13	7/20 7/27 - 8/13	Disney's The Little Mermaid		Weathervane Playhouse	Various
1/21 - 0/13	7/27 - 6/13 7/29	Bring it! Live		Civic Theatre	7:00 p.m.
	1129	Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer	Saturday	Civic meane	7.00 p.m.
	7/30	Concert	Sunday	Firestone Park	7:30 p.m.
	7730	Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer	Suriday	THESIONE FAIR	7.50 p.m.
	8/6	Concert	Sunday	Goodyear Heights Metro Park	7:30 p.m.
	0/0	Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer	Odriday	Goodycai Floights Wello Falk	7.00 p.m.
	8/13	Concert	Sunday	Glendale Cemetary	7:30 p.m.
	8/16 - 8/18	The Rocky Horror Show	Various	Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
	8/19	Sam Jay		Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
	8/20	The Indigo Girls	•	Civic Theatre	7:00 p.m.
	8/31 - 9/17	It's Only a Play	•	Weathervane Playhouse	Various
	9/9	MusEffect presents The Devine Direction		/ EJ Thomas	7:00 p.m.
		Tuesday Musical - Prelude! 130	,		•
	9/16	Anniversary Concert and Party	Saturday	/ EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
		Akron Symphony Orchestra - Opening	·		·
	9/23	Night: The Slavic Soul	Saturday	/ EJ Thomas	8:00 p.m.
		-			
		Tuesday Musical - FUZE! Jazz at Lincoln			
	9/28	Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis	Thursday	y EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
		DANCECleveland Presents Koresh Dance			
	10/1	Company	Sunday	EJ Thomas	3:00 p.m
	10/5 - 10/22	Young Frankenstein	Various	Weathervane Playhouse	Various
		Akron Symphony Orchestra - Die			
		Meistersinger with Akron Symphony			
	10/6	Chorus and Summit Choral Society	Friday	EJ Thomas	8:00 p.m.
		Dogo 1			

Page 1

		Sheet1			
	10/10 - 10/11	Kinky Boots - Broadway in Akron Series	Various	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	10/15	PARAMORE with special guest Best Coast Tuesday Musical - Academy of St. Martin	Sunday	Civic Theatre	8:00 p.m.
	10/19	in the Fields Chamber Ensemble	•	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	10/25	Peppa Pig Live! Surprise! Akron Symphony Orchestra Pops - Video	Wednesd	Civic Theatre	6:00 p.m.
	10/28	Games	•	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	11/2 - 11/12	Talking With		Weathervane Playhouse	Various
	11/7 - 11/8	Dirty Dancing - Broadway in Akron Series Akron Symphony Orchestra - Pictures at	Various	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	11/8	an Exhibition	Saturday	EJ Thomas	8:00 p.m.
		Akron Symphony Orchestra - Harry Potter			
	11/11	and the Sorcerer's Stone: In Concert	•	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	11/19	Wild Kratts Live!	,	EJ Thomas	1:00 p.m.
	11/21 - 12/17	A Christmas Carol: The Musical Tuesday Musical - FUZE! Vienna Boys		Weathervane Playhouse	Various
	11/29	Choir Akron Symphony Orchestra - Home for the	Wednesd EJ Thomas		7:30 p.m.
	12/8	Holidays with Helen Welch Akron Symphony Orchestra - Medina	Friday	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
	12/9	Holiday Pops	Saturday	Medina, Ohio	7:30 p.m.
Year long	12/30	Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Outdoor Activities:	Saturday	EJ Thomas	7:30 p.m.
-		Metro Parks Serving Summit County -			
		www.summit metroparks.org. Click on			
		Programs and Events under the Events			
		Tab.			
		Cuyhoga Valley National Park -			
		www.nps.gov/cuva. Click on Schedule of			
		Events on the Home Page.			